
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 80.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ENT13F009'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-12-18
11:24:33

Environmental
studies :

Rajagopalan, R. 628.5/RAJ MPCE4 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-12-18
00:00:00

2013-12-18
11:30:41

Engineering
Mechanics Statics

Nelson, E. W. 531.62/NEL/BES MPCE1051 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-06
00:00:00

2013-12-18
00:00:00

2014-02-13
18:21:42

Engineering
Drawing

Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE399 2014-01-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-23
00:00:00

2014-02-13
00:00:00

2014-02-13
18:21:42

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1528 2014-01-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-23
00:00:00

2014-02-13
00:00:00

2014-02-25
11:17:21

Developing
communication skills

Mohan, Krishna 428/MOH/BAN MPCE597 2014-02-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-28
00:00:00

2014-02-25
00:00:00

2014-02-25
11:17:21

Communication
skills

Sen, Leena 428/SEN MPCE649 2014-02-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-28
00:00:00

2014-02-25
00:00:00

2014-03-14
10:42:18

Engineering
Drawing

Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE399 2014-02-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-20
00:00:00

2014-03-14
00:00:00

2014-03-14
10:42:18

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1528 2014-02-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-20
00:00:00

2014-03-14
00:00:00

2014-03-26
13:39:28

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Ramana, B. V. 510/RAM MPCE2808 2014-03-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-02
00:00:00

2014-03-26
00:00:00

2014-04-02
19:26:38

Machine Drawing Bhatt N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE3687 2014-03-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-02
00:00:00

2014-04-02
19:26:38

Machine Drawing Bhatt, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE411 2014-03-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-02
00:00:00
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2014-07-17
16:33:55

Modern Electronic
Instrumentation and
Measurement
Techniques

Helfrick, Albert
D.

621.38154/HEL MPCE4700 2014-07-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-18
00:00:00

2014-07-17
00:00:00

2014-07-17
16:33:55

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3548 2014-07-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-18
00:00:00

2014-07-17
00:00:00

2014-07-28
11:50:12

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-07-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-24
00:00:00

2014-07-28
00:00:00

2014-07-29
17:40:42

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-29
00:00:00

2014-08-07
16:56:39

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-07-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-07
16:57:14

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-07-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-18
14:04:11

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-18
00:00:00

2014-08-18
14:04:11

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-18
00:00:00

2014-08-24
13:22:10

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-08-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-24
00:00:00

2014-08-24
13:22:56

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-08-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-14
00:00:00

2014-08-24
00:00:00

2014-08-27
17:17:16

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-08-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-25
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-02
16:05:46

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-08-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-25
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-02
16:05:46

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-08-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-31
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-23
17:46:17

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-08-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-23
17:46:17

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-09-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-23
17:46:17

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-09-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-10-09
11:08:23

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-09-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-09
00:00:00

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circul... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2 of 6 12/10/2018, 1:09 PM



2014-10-10
17:57:35

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2014-09-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-10
00:00:00

2014-10-10
17:57:35

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-09-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-10
00:00:00

2014-10-16
14:15:19

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-10-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2014-11-01
13:45:03

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.38/NEA MPCE4133 2014-10-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-11-01
00:00:00

2014-11-01
13:45:03

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-10-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-23
00:00:00

2014-11-01
00:00:00

2014-11-07
11:25:16

Programming with
Java A Primer

Balagurusamy,
E.

001.642 4/BAL MPCE4304 2014-10-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-22
00:00:00

2014-11-07
00:00:00

2014-11-10
11:08:50

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-11-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-08
00:00:00

2014-11-10
00:00:00

2014-11-26
19:10:49

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-11-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-12-06
12:20:11

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2014-11-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-03
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2015-01-23
19:22:15

Kennedy's
Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4710 2015-01-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-01-29
00:00:00

2015-01-23
00:00:00

2015-01-30
12:04:04

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan, S. 621.3815/SAL MPCE3408 2015-01-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-01-30
00:00:00

2015-01-30
00:00:00

2015-01-30
19:05:49

Electromagnetic
Wave Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3924 2015-01-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-01-29
00:00:00

2015-01-30
00:00:00

2015-02-07
11:04:03

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan, S. 621.3815/SAL MPCE3408 2015-01-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-07
00:00:00

2015-02-07
11:04:03

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3700 2015-01-31
00:00:00

2015-02-07
00:00:00

2015-02-07
00:00:00

2015-02-07
11:04:03

Problems and
solutions in basic
electronics

Malvino, Albert 621.37/MAL/BAT MPCE2409 2015-02-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-07
00:00:00

2015-02-14
20:07:59

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan, S. 621.3815/SAL MPCE3408 2015-02-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-14
20:15:23

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan, S. 621.3815/SAL MPCE3408 2015-02-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00
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2015-04-03
17:31:04

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.381/NEA MPCE4300 2015-03-28
22:11:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-04
23:59:00

2015-04-03
17:31:04

2015-04-11
14:32:53

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.381/NEA MPCE4300 2015-04-03
17:31:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-10
23:59:00

2015-04-11
14:32:53

2015-04-16
10:26:01

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3692 2015-04-03
17:31:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-10
23:59:00

2015-04-16
10:26:01

2015-05-02
15:22:31

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.381/NEA MPCE4295 2015-04-17
17:14:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-24
23:59:00

2015-05-02
15:22:31

2015-05-18
15:07:53

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Neamen,
Donald A.

621.381/NEA MPCE4287 2015-05-08
14:26:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-15
23:59:00

2015-05-18
15:07:53

2015-05-18
15:07:53

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan, S. 621.3815/SAL MPCE4274 2015-05-08
14:27:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-15
23:59:00

2015-05-18
15:07:53

2015-06-09
15:28:54

Principles of
Electromagnetics

Sadiku,
Matthew N. O.

621.3/SAD MPCE3894 2015-06-01
13:30:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-08
23:59:00

2015-06-09
15:28:54

2015-07-27
17:24:24

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-07-21
10:40:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-28
23:59:00

2015-07-27
17:24:24

2015-07-27
17:24:24

The 8051
Microcontroller

Ayala, Kenneth 621.38173/AYA MPCE2378 2015-07-21
10:40:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-28
23:59:00

2015-07-27
17:24:24

2015-08-04
16:57:43

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-07-27
17:24:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-03
23:59:00

2015-08-04
16:57:43

2015-08-12
10:47:14

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-08-04
16:57:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-11
23:59:00

2015-08-12
10:47:14

2015-08-21
10:19:34

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3724 2015-08-12
10:48:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-19
23:59:00

2015-08-21
10:19:34

2015-08-21
10:19:34

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-08-12
10:47:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-19
23:59:00

2015-08-21
10:19:34

2015-09-03
09:38:21

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5778 2015-08-26
15:59:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-02
23:59:00

2015-09-03
09:38:21

2015-09-03
09:38:21

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-08-21
10:19:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-28
23:59:00

2015-09-03
09:38:21

2015-09-03
09:38:21

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3724 2015-08-21
10:20:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-28
23:59:00

2015-09-03
09:38:21

2015-09-15
09:32:36

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE2225 2015-09-08
15:27:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-15
09:32:36
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2015-09-15
09:32:36

Microwave
Engineering

DAS,
Annapurna

621.3813/DAS/DAS MPCE5507 2015-09-08
15:35:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-15
09:32:36

2015-09-15
09:32:36

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-09-03
09:38:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-15
09:32:36

2015-09-25
09:34:48

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

MPCE5556 2015-09-15
09:33:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-22
23:59:00

2015-09-25
09:34:48

2015-10-03
14:06:09

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

621.396/BAL MPCE5550 2015-09-25
09:35:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-02
23:59:00

2015-10-03
14:06:09

2015-10-03
14:06:09

Electromagnetic
waves

Shevgaonkar,
R. K.

621.3/SHE MPCE5191 2015-09-25
09:34:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-02
23:59:00

2015-10-03
14:06:09

2016-02-01
10:20:08

TCP/IP Protocol
Suite

Forouzan,
Behrouz A.

004.621/FOR MPCE7960 2016-02-01
10:15:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-08
23:59:00

2016-02-01
10:20:08

2016-02-08
11:53:29

Data
Communications
and Networking

Forouzan,
Behrouz A.

001.5/FOR MPCE6306 2016-02-01
10:20:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-08
23:59:00

2016-02-08
11:53:29

2016-02-08
11:53:30

Television
Engineering and
Video Systems

Gupta, R.G MPCE7017 2016-02-01
10:15:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-08
23:59:00

2016-02-08
11:53:30

2016-02-10
12:11:47

Utilization of Electric
Power and Electric
Traction

Gupta, G.B 621.31/GUP MPCE6474 2016-02-01
10:22:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-08
23:59:00

2016-02-10
12:11:47

2016-02-16
13:07:23

Data
Communications
and Networking

Forouzan,
Behrouz A.

001.5/FOR MPCE6306 2016-02-08
11:53:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-15
23:59:00

2016-02-16
13:07:23

2016-02-16
13:07:23

Television
Engineering and
Video Systems

Gupta, R.G MPCE7017 2016-02-08
11:53:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-15
23:59:00

2016-02-16
13:07:23

2016-03-04
07:33:05

Television
Engineering and
Video Systems

Gupta, R.G MPCE7017 2016-02-16
13:07:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-23
23:59:00

2016-03-04
07:33:05

2016-03-04
07:33:33

Data
Communications
and Networking

Forouzan,
Behrouz A.

001.5/FOR MPCE6306 2016-02-16
13:07:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-23
23:59:00

2016-03-04
07:33:33

2016-04-16
11:08:35

Introduction to VLSI
Circuits and
Systems

Uyemura, John
P.

621.395/UYE MPCE5619 2016-03-28
12:54:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-04
23:59:00

2016-04-16
11:08:35

2016-08-11
11:48:26

Cryptography and
Network Security:
Principles and
Practice

Stallings,
William

005.8/STA MPCE7446 2016-08-03
13:00:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-09
23:59:00

2016-08-11
11:48:26

2016-12-22
10:23:02

Introduction to Data
Compression

Sayood, Khalid 005.746/SAY MPCE7563 2016-12-18
15:57:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-25
23:59:00

2016-12-22
10:23:02

2017-03-18
06:36:11

Satellite
Communications

Roddy, Dennis 621.382/ROD MPCE8067 2017-02-08
18:23:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-15
23:59:00

2017-03-18
06:36:11
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2018-07-18
21:36:10

Satellite
Communications

Roddy, Dennis 621.382/ROD MPCE8067 2017-03-18
06:36:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-25
23:59:00

2018-07-18
21:36:10
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